Bus

Rail BNTNM Montclair-Boonton Line

Direction
Hoboken — Msu

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hoboken

Newark Broad St

Watsessing Avenue

Bloomfield

Glen Ridge

BAY Street

Walnut Street

Watchung Avenue

Upper Montclair

Mountain Avenue

Montclair Heights

Msu

Route schedule
Hoboken — Msu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hoboken
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

r
/

Go to website

+1
06:08-01:15
+1
06:08-01:15
+1
06:08-01:15
06:10-17:56
06:10-17:56
+1
06:08-01:15

+1
06:08-01:15

/i Bergenfield J
Paterson Vo 1s0 (
Totowa, 56" "”F’h\.;ge_ ElECnCEATR / A ﬂ
L 58 ! T Saddle’Brook. / /
I A [ e Y b el Sl Englewaod /
e 1 Lt % aC E['Iﬁdcfﬂ. ; 4
Little Falls 133k Garfield Lodi gy 15 |
: 1548 13 a4 / > /J ;
127 i Hasbrouck o i i 2 v G
il L \ il O i
Clifton “passaic et Ridgefield'Park it f [
Cedar Grow 1578 ! ARl i Fort Leay—i
4 174 / e e
- _ : ! o
e R t Ridgefield A ?ﬁ:
WFIEE, oy LRl -rher\for-:';"m 4 i
Nutley R8T SN A feitrside Park 12 /05
Montch \ A/ p i Ta i/ 3
-4 \-Lyndhurst ) 3 ¥ Fairview 4 5
i Rl w2 North Bergen)  / )
14t | v
i Blofiheld= | Bellcuille N s ) Guttenberg/ /
f \ LN Secalicus f,-' ) /
: e | 14
4 ! 6 o e S.Union City .
= i 5 / 3, 18E %
ol f
y Kearny 3 1 \ 3
2, EdSEOLIo;lE, : ; # } J'zh-
S T2 15W i Sl
_,r'f 145 // S
/ ==\  Hobokent 4 Es
7 i 18 1 Ciitison, | e & 1
‘wood T43C LISt 3 1 -
Irvington e : erl
a8 s b
1428 -7 TOR e New York i 324
e e T = =il YOLK e
; Hills-de,/ 7 - 1B @ppgnszt[e_..étgg_ggl:;ontributors

= BHNTHNM — Montclair-Boonton Line

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-BNTNM-3033820650-536023645
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-BNTNM-3033820650-536023645
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-BNTNM-3033820650-536023645

Direction Route schedule

NEW York Penn Station — Msu NEW York Penn Station — Msu
13 stops Monday 05:53-00:34+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 05:53-00:34"
NEW York Penn Station “
Wednesday 05:53-00:34
Frank R Lautenberg Secaucus Upper Level
1
Thursday 05:53-00:34"
Newark Broad St
Friday 05:53-00:34"
Watsessing Avenue
Bloomfield Saturday N
Glen Ridge Sunday -
BAY Street
Route info
Walnut Street Direction: NEW York Penn Station
Stops: 13

Watchung Avenue

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
Upper Montclair
Mountain Avenue

Montclair Heights

Msu


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-BNTNM-3033820650-536023645

Direction
Msu — Hoboken

12 stops

Open route schedule

Msu

Montclair Heights

Mountain Avenue

Upper Montclair

Watchung Avenue

Walnut Street

BAY Street

Glen Ridge

Bloomfield

Watsessing Avenue

Newark Broad St

Hoboken

Route schedule
Msu — Hoboken

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Msu
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

+1
06:25-00:01

+1
06:25-00:01

06:25-23:45
06:25-18:39

06:25-18:39

+1
07:00-00:01

+1
07:00-00:01


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-BNTNM-3033820650-536023645

Direction
Msu — NEW York Penn Station

13 stops

Open route schedule

Msu

Montclair Heights

Mountain Avenue

Upper Montclair

Watchung Avenue

Walnut Street

BAY Street

Glen Ridge

Bloomfield

Watsessing Avenue

Newark Broad St

Frank R Lautenberg Secaucus Upper Level

NEW York Penn Station

Route schedule
Msu — NEW York Penn Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Msu
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

04:40-23:11

04:40-23:11

04:40-23:11

04:40-23:11

04:40-23:11

BNTNM Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Glen Ridge

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-BNTNM-3033820650-536023645

