



Rail BNTNM Montclair-Boonton Line

Go to website

Direction

Hoboken — Msu

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hoboken

Newark Broad St

Watsessing Avenue

Bloomfield

Glen Ridge

BAY Street

Walnut Street

Watchung Avenue

Upper Montclair

Mountain Avenue

Montclair Heights

Msu

Route schedule Hoboken — Msu	
Monday	06:08-01:15 ⁺¹
Tuesday	06:08-01:15 ⁺¹
Wednesday	06:08-01:15 ⁺¹
Thursday	06:10-17:56
Friday	06:10-17:56
Saturday	06:08-01:15 ⁺¹
Sunday	06:08-01:15 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Hoboken

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min



Direction NEW York Penn Station — Msu 13 stops Open route schedule NEW York Penn Station Frank R Lautenberg Secaucus Upper Level

NEW York Penn Station
Frank R Lautenberg Secaucus Upper Level
Newark Broad St
Watsessing Avenue
Bloomfield
Glen Ridge
BAY Street
Walnut Street
Watchung Avenue
Upper Montclair
Mountain Avenue
Montclair Heights
Msu

Route schedule NEW York Penn Station — Msu	
Monday	05:53-00:34 ⁺¹
Tuesday	05:53-00:34 ⁺¹
Wednesday	05:53-00:34 ⁺¹
Thursday	05:53-00:34 ⁺¹
Friday	05:53-00:34 ⁺¹
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: NEW York Penn Station

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

Open route schedule
Msu
Montclair Heights
Mountain Avenue
Upper Montclair
Watchung Avenue
Walnut Street
BAY Street
Glen Ridge
Bloomfield
Watsessing Avenue
Newark Broad St
Hoboken

Direction

12 stops

Msu — Hoboken

Route schedule Msu — Hoboken	
Monday	06:25-00:01 ⁺¹
Tuesday	06:25-00:01 ⁺¹
Wednesday	06:25-23:45
Thursday	06:25-18:39
Friday	06:25-18:39
Saturday	07:00-00:01 ⁺¹
Sunday	07:00-00:01 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Msu

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

Open route schedule
Msu
Montclair Heights
Mountain Avenue
Upper Montclair
Watchung Avenue
Walnut Street
BAY Street
Glen Ridge
Bloomfield
Watsessing Avenue
Newark Broad St
Frank R Lautenberg Secaucus Upper Level
NEW York Penn Station

Direction

13 stops

Msu — NEW York Penn Station

Route schedule Msu — NEW York Penn Station	
Monday	04:40-23:11
Tuesday	04:40-23:11
Wednesday	04:40-23:11
Thursday	04:40-23:11
Friday	04:40-23:11
Saturday	_
Sunday	_
Route info	
Direction: Msu	
Stops: 13	
Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min	

BNTNM Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Glen Ridge

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved